
Australian Maritime College
Group timetable - MOCS - Bell Bay Aluminium, Week 5 (wk starting 29/1/2024)

 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630

Practical
Unit : MOCS - Bell Bay Aluminium - Prac Days
Room : ERC Class Room (16, BB.BB01.L01.103)
Staff : MOCS - No Staff Required-1

M
on

da
y

29
/1

/2
02

4
Tu

es
da

y
30

/1
/2

02
4

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
31

/1
/2

02
4

Th
ur

sd
ay

1/
2/

20
24

Fr
id

ay
2/

2/
20

24

Last updated : 30 May 2024, 1000 hrs Week 5, Page 1 / 1


	Australian Maritime College Group timetable - MOCS - Bell Bay Aluminium, Week 5 (wk starting 29/1/2024)

